
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

179 

483 

327 

447 

70 

424 

842 

544 

672 

872 

231 

440 

335 

41 

233 

262 

998 

258 

216 

Name 

Jonas Gustafsson 

Johan Mellåker 

Jesper Schelin 

Camilla Karlsson 

Nicklas Berggren 

Tobias Johansson 

Jonas Eklund 

Richard Kling 

Peter Hölén 

Roger Olsson 

Åke Balkevärn 

Celin Berglund Lidholm 

Magnus Gillmark 

Mia Johansson 

Peter Hellqvist 

Pontus Ivarsson 

Daniel Forsberg 

Richard Mickelsson 

Fredrik Samuelsson 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Club 

Älvbygdens MK 

MC Alingsås 

Kinds MK 

FMCK Borås 

Kinds MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Vrigstad MK 

Kinds MK 

MC Alingsås 

Tidaholms MK 

Ma Lerum 

Sotenäs MCC 

Hisingens MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Lidköpings MCK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

MC Alingsås 

Tidaholms MK 

Nyköpings MS 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

2 

1 

1 

Diff 

41.824 

50.996 

1:07.398 

1:13.599 

1:54.664 

2:01.490 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

22:24.029 

23:05.853 

23:15.025 

23:31.427 

23:37.628 

24:18.693 

24:25.519 

22:35.058 

22:36.092 

23:13.888 

23:30.745 

23:46.686 

24:13.146 

26:01.296 

24:29.596 

11:25.047 

6:56.343 

3:23.437 

3:45.077 

Best Tm 

2:39.388 

2:47.302 

2:47.027 

2:53.091 

2:50.030 

2:56.254 

2:56.027 

3:04.396 

3:08.468 

3:04.704 

3:10.997 

3:09.128 

3:23.730 

3:36.849 

3:51.852 

2:46.094 

3:21.445 

3:23.437 

3:45.077 

Points 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

0 

0 

0 

Class 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

41.824 

Avg. Speed 

36,535 

Best Lap Tm 

2:39.388 

Best Speed 

38,510 

Best Lap by 

179 - Jonas Gustafsson 
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CEC Racing VGC Ulricehamn 
Finaler 

D-Final 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:09:43 

Bogebanan, Ulricehamn 1,705 km 

2023-08-27 14:00 

CEC Racing VGC 
Ulricehamns MK 2023 2023-08-27


